186 Phenomenex
kinetex
  |
  H
PL
C
Ultra-High Performance on Any LC System
Achieve sub-2 µm performance within HPLC backpressure limitations •

HILIC –– –– –– –– 00F-4461-Y0 AJ0-8779
for 3.0 mm ID
Ordering Information
2.6 μm Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
Ultra Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 4.6 50 x 4.6 75 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 4.0 mm ID
                   /3pk
XB-C18 –– 00B-4496-E0 00C-4496-E0 00D-4496-E0 00F-4496-E0 AJ0-8768
C18 00A-4462-E0 00B-4462-E0 00C-4462-E0 00D-4462-E0 00F-4462-E0 AJ0-8768
C8 –– 00B-4497-E0 00C-4497-E0 00D-4497-E0 00F-4497-E0 AJ0-8770
PFP 00A-4477-E0 00B-4477-E0 00C-4477-E0 00D-4477-E0 00F-4477-E0 AJ0-8773
HILIC –– 00B-4461-E0 00C-4461-E0 00D-4461-E0 00F-4461-E0 AJ0-8772
for 4.6 mm ID
1.7 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
Ultra Cartridges‡
Phases 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 2.1 mm ID
             /3pk
XB-C18 00B-4498-AN 00D-4498-AN –– AJ0-8782
C18 00B-4475-AN 00D-4475-AN 00F-4475-AN AJ0-8782
C8 00B-4499-AN 00D-4499-AN –– AJ0-8784
PFP 00B-4476-AN 00D-4476-AN 00F-4476-AN AJ0-8787
HILIC 00B-4474-AN –– –– AJ0-8786
for 2.1 mm ID
For Column Heaters, see p.343
AQ0-8503
AQ0-8530